TECHNICAL DATADESCRIPTIONS
FEATURES
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
b 12V POWER PACK
Bluemesh Wireless    11331 Coppersmith Way unit 250, Richmond, BC V7A 5J9      (236) 259-3319       www.bluemesh.ca
Unit:inch/mm
AMERICAN INCH PRODUCTS
Size Major Dia.T.P.I

b
Economical
ORDERING INFORMATION
WIRING DIAGRAM
b 12V POWER PACK
Bluemesh Wireless    11331 Coppersmith Way unit 250, Richmond, BC V7A 5J9      (236) 259-3319       www.bluemesh.ca
1.92"
48.8mm
3.
71
"
94
.2
m
m
2.
79
"
70
.9
m
m
1.09"
27.7mm
120-277V, 10A/6A
1.28"
32.4mm
MODEL DESCRIPTION
BMWC-L103S-10A-1-BLE-KL 12V Power Pack,10A,120-277V
BMWC-L103S-6A-1-BLE-KL 12V Power Pack,6A,120-277V
BMWC-L103S-10A-8-BLE-KL 12V Power Pack,10A,120-347V
BMWC-L103S-6A-8-BLE-KL 12V Power Pack,6A,120-347V
For Single Fixture
Luminaires
Dim-
Dim+White